STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 26, 2016

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-15586-sr

15-18171-sr

15-18310-sr
15-18316-sr
15-18338-sr
15-18477-sr
15-18553-sr
15-18610-sr
15-18663-sr
15-18680-sr
15-18765-sr

11:00 A.M.

Grady L. Gallman (Debtor)

Carol A. Venezia (Debtor)
Joseph N. Venezia (Debtor)
Jennifer P. Masters (Debtor)
Teresa Toth Mitchell (Debtor)
BillieJo Pastuszok (Debtor)
Nicole Marie Skay (Debtor)

Deborah Anne Conway (Debtor)

Vyreak Heng (Debtor)

Paul M. Huggins (Debtor)
Gregg P. Miller (Debtor)
Mateo Rolan Martinez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-18217-sr
15-18244-sr
15-18336-sr
15-18408-sr
15-18449-sr
15-18531-sr
15-18659-sr
15-18661-sr
15-18669-sr

15-18751-sr
15-18798-sr

Elba I. Martinez (Debtor)
Cora D. Sanders (Debtor)
Brenda Locklear (Debtor)
Farley Bowell (Debtor)
Kathleen G. Brofman (Debtor)
Shamina S Upshur (Debtor)
Michael Murray (Debtor)
Donald Dennison (Debtor)
Christelle Stapleton-Morris
(Debtor)

Joanne M. Rohan (Debtor)
Roseanne Margurite Larosa
(Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Theodore Joseph Dragon

Christian A. Dicicco
Diana M. Dixon

Jon M. Adelstein
Christian A. Dicicco
Bradly E Allen
James N. Gross
Christopher Bokas
Diana M. Dixon
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

David M. Offen

David M. Offen

Jay S. Lowenthal

John L. Mcclain

David M. Offen
Raymond M. Kempinski
Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen

Michael P. Kutzer

Patricia M. Mayer
Thomas L. Lightner

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

08/04/2015

11/12/2015

11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/19/2015
11/25/2015
11/30/2015
12/01/2015
12/02/2015
12/03/2015
12/08/2015

11/16/2015
11/17/2015
11/19/2015
11/23/2015
11/24/2015
11/30/2015
12/02/2015
12/02/2015
12/02/2015

12/08/2015
12/09/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 26, 2016

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-18185-sr
15-18251-sr

15-18267-sr
15-18345-sr
15-18539-sr
15-18575-sr
15-18611-sr
15-18626-sr
15-18712-sr
15-18805-sr
15-18839-sr

1:00 P.M.

Dean M Mclntyre (Debtor)
Christina Waite (Debtor)
Michael Waite (Debtor)
Sheila R Landers (Debtor)

James Carroll (Debtor)
Sandra Burns (Debtor)

Thomas P. Devlin (Debtor)
Thomas J. Fitzmaurice (Debtor)
Frankie Fuller (Debtor)

Anthony Kareem Taylor (Debtor)
Wayne T. Oser (Debtor)

Nancy 1. Meyer (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-15990-sr
15-16667-sr

15-17964-sr
15-18157-sr

15-18167-sr
15-18330-sr
15-18428-sr
15-18494-sr
15-18630-sr
15-18642-sr
15-18801-sr

15-18816-sr
15-18829-sr

8:00 A.M.

Sharon L. Banks (Debtor)

Alexis C. Morris-Williams (Debtor)
Garfield Williams (Debtor)
Florette Dorvil (Debtor)

Helen Beard (Debtor)
Ronald Beard (Debtor)

Jean Marie Dainty (Debtor)

Adam S Kashner (Debtor)
Jandrina Wilson (Debtor)

Vernon Robert Ancrum (Debtor)
Michael Jarvis (Debtor)

Yvette English (Debtor)

Dennita R. Oliver-Moore (Debtor)
Marvin L. Moore (Debtor)
Barbara B. Denson (Debtor)

Phong Lam (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-17368-ref

15-17371-ref
15-17527-ref
15-17818-ref

Christina Torres (Debtor)
Jorge Luis Torres (Debtor)
Monica Maritza Leon (Debtor)
Shamel Lakiem Harris (Debtor)
Autumn De Moor (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

David M. Offen

James P. Mcgarrity
Brad J. Sadek

Zachary Perlick

Carol B. Mccullough
David M. Offen
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz
Jeffrey C. Mccullough

Mitchell Lee Chambers
Daniel W. Mccartney

Timothy Zearfoss
Timothy Zearfoss

Pro Se

Kenneth E. West
Timothy Zearfoss
David M. Offen

Pro Se

Joanne Louise Werdel
David M. Offen

David M. Offen
Pro Se

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jose C Campos

Jose C Campos
Jose C Campos
Paul H. Young

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/13/2015
11/17/2015

11/17/2015
11/19/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
12/01/2015
12/01/2015
12/04/2015
12/09/2015
12/10/2015

08/20/2015
09/15/2015

11/05/2015
11/12/2015

11/12/2015
11/19/2015
11/23/2015
11/25/2015
11/30/2015
12/01/2015
12/09/2015

12/10/2015
12/10/2015

10/13/2015

10/13/2015
10/20/2015
10/30/2015



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

P

STRICT OF

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 26, 2016

8:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
12-19862-ref Angelin Feliz (Debtor)
15-15795-ref Robert Louis Loughner (Debtor)
15-17856-ref Brooke Allison Foulk (Debtor)

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-19204-ref Roy Aguilar (Debtor)
15-19268-ref Maria L. Rosa (Debtor)
15-19269-ref Nancy Jennings (Debtor)
15-19273-ref Wayne Chiw (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-19183-ref Ellamarie Foster (Debtor)
15-19261-ref Talaat Habib Kalil (Debtor)
16-10203-ref Joshua Patrick Farrell (Debtor)
16-10216-ref Lissette Irene Nazario-Vasquez
(Debtor)
Pedro Vasquez (Debtor)

16-10266-ref Brian Sutherland Wargo (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-19185-ref Heidi Marie Westerman (Debtor)
Lonnie Lee Westerman (Debtor)
Pamela Marie Maletin (Debtor)
Janet R Zeiner (Debtor)

16-10495-ref
16-10556-ref

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-19245-ref Michele D. Chaffier (Debtor)
Susan I. Chaffier (Debtor)
Charlene A. Truszkowski (Debtor)
Margarita M. Montilone (Debtor)
Miles Matthew McDarby (Debtor)

16-10251-ref
16-10482-ref
16-10543-ref

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
15-12052-ref Weam Salama (Debtor)

15-19198-ref Bryan Olpp (Debtor)

15-19239-ref Andres Felipe Caceres (Debtor)

15-19260-ref Diane Jane Hallam (Debtor)
Timothy Dwight Hallam (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Mark C. Van Horn
Zachary Zawarski
Douglas R. Lally

Jose C Campos
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young
Paul H. Young

Zachary Zawarski
Zachary Zawarski
Zachary Zawarski
Zachary Zawarski

Zachary Zawarski

Lynn E. Feldman

Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman

David S. Gellert

John Everett Cook
William Hronis
Robert Glazer

Barton Knochenmus

Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka
Charles Laputka

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/19/2012
08/12/2015
11/02/2015

12/30/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015

12/29/2015
12/31/2015
01/11/2016
01/12/2016

01/14/2016

12/30/2015

01/26/2016
01/28/2016

12/31/2015

01/14/2016
01/26/2016
01/28/2016

03/26/2015
12/30/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 26, 2016

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

16-10294-ref

16-10295-ref

16-10483-ref
16-10511-ref

11:30 A.M.

David Bruce Moyer (Debtor)
Heidi Marie Moyer (Debtor)
Kathryn Amelia Seidick (Debtor)
Michael Dennis Seidick (Debtor)
Jayne Marie Carlos (Debtor)
Peter Harry Bresnak (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-16886-ref
15-19156-ref
15-19207-ref
15-19208-ref

12:00 P.M.

Rosalia Pitogo Unera (Debtor)
Denise S. Slaughenhoupt (Debtor)
Selene Alyse Polaha (Debtor)

Duncan Stewart-Henders McNeill
(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-19193-ref
16-10300-ref

16-10301-ref
16-10454-ref

12:30 P.M.

Robyn M Whiteneck (Debtor)
Melvin S. Quinones (Debtor)
Patricia E. Quinones (Debtor)
Heather A. Starner (Debtor)
Charles Frank Lehmann (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-15425-ref

15-19155-ref
15-19197-ref

15-19254-ref
1:00 P.M.

Charlie Rodriguez (Debtor)
Nancy Rodriguez (Debtor)
Claire F. Seide (Debtor)
Mellissa L. Boemio (Debtor)
Richard K. Boemio (Debtor)
Latoya Sophia Mitchell (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-17208-ref
15-19162-ref

15-19178-ref
15-19196-ref

Antonino M Ingrassia (Debtor)
Donna M. Graziano (Debtor)
Frank Graziano (Debtor)
Tammy Imboden (Debtor)
Christina Lee Rivera (Debtor)
Daniel William Rivera (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Thomas L. Lightner
Thomas L. Lightner

Thomas L. Lightner
Thomas L. Lightner

Stephanie J. Brown
John R.K. Solt

Thomas L. Lightner
Thomas L. Lightner

Michael J. Mccrystal
Michael J. Mccrystal

Michael J. Mccrystal
George M. Lutz

Stephen J. Palopoli

Stephen J. Palopoli
Stephen J. Palopoli

Stephen J. Palopoli

Michael D. Recchiuti
Jason M. Rapa

Harry J. Newman
Michael D. Recchiuti

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/15/2016

01/15/2016

01/26/2016
01/27/2016

09/23/2015
12/28/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015

12/30/2015
01/18/2016

01/18/2016
01/25/2016

07/30/2015

12/28/2015
12/30/2015

12/31/2015

10/06/2015
12/29/2015

12/29/2015
12/30/2015



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday,

February 26, 2016

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
16-10270-ref Carole Mae Litzinger (Debtor)

Robert Melvin Litzinger (Debtor)
16-10302-ref Cynthia E. Rotenberger (Debtor)
16-10447-ref Yasmin Lora (Debtor)
16-10452-ref Michael David VanScoten (Debtor)
16-10459-ref Donna Lyn Metz (Debtor)

Gregory Scott Metz (Debtor)

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-19201-ref Susan Jane Toohey (Debtor)

16-10305-ref Steakhouse Hospitality Associates,
I, L.P. (Debtor)

Represented By: David W. Tidd

Represented By: Leah M Stump
Represented By: David W. Tidd
Represented By: David W. Tidd
Represented By: David W. Tidd

Represented By: Andrew J. Shaw
Represented By: Paul Brinton Maschmeyer

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/15/2016

01/18/2016
01/25/2016
01/25/2016
01/25/2016

12/30/2015
01/18/2016



